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Gillian Patricia Lovegrove

Director Information

Title Ms
Name

Postcode PO6 4TL
Date of birth July 1962

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

STANDCLAIM DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

CHARTWORK MARINE LIMITED

DEEP BLUE SOFTWARE LIMITED
DEEP BLUE SOFTWARE LIMITED

UNDERLINE TEXT LIMITED

UNDERLINE TEXT LIMITED
CHARTWORK LIMITED

CHARTWORK MARINE LIMITED
STANDCLAIM DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

CHARTWORK LIMITED

TIM LOVEGROVE SOFTWARE
CONSULTANCY (U.K.) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Gillian Patricia Lovegrove

Number

Number
02994901

02995151

03973713
03973713

03054235

03054235
02622189

02995151
02994901

02622189
02492141

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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903942566

903942566

64 Newlyn Way
Port Solent
Portsmouth
Hampshire

Irish

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
10/07/2000

10/07/2000

14/04/2000
14/04/2000

22/05/1995

22/05/1995

21/05/1995 05/05/2006

23/02/1995
23/02/1995

18/06/1994 05/05/2006

31/03/1991

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary



